
High Test Day - Thursday March 10 2016

2:00pm Jr. Silver Skills - Group #1

SC Number Paid Skater Coach

3002369861 Madeleine North L Varteressian

3002509875 Keith Dinda M Bradshaw

3002325712 Paid Madison McCowan C Stokes

3002705187 Nicole Harvey L Varteressian/D Lee

3002804346 Kaitlyn Chubb M Bradshaw

2:20pm Jr. Silver Skills - Group #2

SC Number Paid Skater Coach

3002703698 Quinn Nixon-Goebel D Lee/R Miller

3002486642 Daniella Cicic C Dixon

3002183816 Daniela Fisico T Schooley

3002596820 Mia Semeniuk D Lee

3002878080 Sara Mokhtari T Schooley/K Hannaford

2:40pm Sr. Silver Skills

SC Number Paid Skater Coach

3002651002 Sarah Hayman M Bradshaw

3002651402 Julianne Li L Varteressian

3002573096 Victoria Morgado L Varteressian

3002458157 Chelsea Lorenz M Bradshaw/L Varteressian

3:00pm Gold Skills

SC Number Paid Skater Coach

Sandra B M Bradshaw

Carol Snow M Bradshaw

3002049589 Delaney Dunford D Lee/M Warren

3002569787 Lauren Bale K Dalby

3002730190 Evangeline Liao M Bradshaw

3:30pm Jr. Silver Free Skate Elements

SC Number Paid Skater Coach

3002509875 Keith Dinda L Varteressian

3002572996 Shelby Sondej S Barton

3002730190 Evangeline Liao K Zahakos

4:00pm Sr. Silver Free Skate Elements - Panel #1

SC Number Paid Skater Coach

3002534246 Yasemin Zeki N Petriska

3002670737 Emily Vandenberg C Stokes

3002584648 Shannon Bowman N Petriska

4:00pm Gold Free Skate Elements - Panel #2

SC Number Paid Skater Coach

3002126175 Michelle Laplante P Ward

3002359852 Jesse Dalby T Schooley/ T Frietas

3002582308 Lauren Birchenough P Ward



4:30pm Free Skate Programs

SC Number Paid Skater Coach Test

3002730190 Evangeline Liao K Zahakos Jr Silver

3002534246 Yasemin Zeki N Petriska Sr Silver

3002584648 Shannon Bowman N Petriska Sr Silver

3002582308 Lauren Birchenough P Ward Sr Silver

3002670737 Paid Emily Vandenberg C Stokes Gold

3002359852 Jesse Dalby T Schooley/ T Frietas Gold

5:00pm Interpretive Programs - Group #1

SC Number Paid Skater Coach Test

3002804346 Kaitlyn Chubb J Trott Intro

3002236712 Paid Natasha Beaudoin D Lee Intro

3002535042 Sarah Coulter T Frietas Intro

3002412551 Sarah Shelley T Frietas Bronze

3002459443 Lauren Collett T Frietas Bronze

3002236712 Paid Natasha Beaudoin D Lee Bronze

3002535042 Sarah Coulter T Frietas Bronze

3002804346 Kaitlyn Chubb J Trott Bronze

Interpretive Programs - Group #2

5:25pm SC Number Paid Skater Coach Test

3002289008 Rebecca Hill T Frietas Silver

3002458157 Chelsea Lorenz T Frietas Silver

3002412551 Sarah Shelley T Frietas Silver

3002252448 Jaime Dalby T Frietas Silver

3002216007 Emma Curtis T Frietas Gold

3002289008 Rebecca Hill T Frietas Gold

3002201193 Cassandra Morgado D Lee Gold

5:50pm Flood

6:00pm Cha Cha, Argentine & Silver Samba

3002359863 Meghan Tiplady M Bradshaw MB Cha Cha

3002411996 Isabel Heykoop D Lee MB ISU Argentine Tango 1

3002411996 Isabel Heykoop D Lee MB ISU Silver Samba 1

6:15pm Paso Doble

SC Number Paid Skater Coach Partner Music

3002651002 Sarah Hayman M Warren/T Arakelyan TA

3002049589 Delaney Dunford TA solo

3002582308 Lauren Birchenough D Lee TA

3002430447 Zdenka Neilson M Bradshaw MB

3002177644 Michael Kos C Stokes EV

3002458157 Chelsea Lorenz M Bradshaw MB

3002359852 Jesse Dalby T Schooley/T Frietas TA

3002425531 Elisa Giuliani D Lee MB

3002365504 Tegan Orr D Lee TA

6:35pm Starlight Waltz

SC Number Paid Skater Coach Partner Music



3002569787 Lauren Bale J Court TA Series 8

3002582289 Sophie Vasquez M Bradshaw MB

3002126175 Michelle Laplante D Lee solo

3002252448 Jaime Dalby T Schooley/T Frietas TA

3002651402 Julianne Li M Bradshaw MB

3002459443 Lauren Collett T Schooley/T Frietas TA

3002703698 Quinn Nixon-Goebel D Lee MB

3002534472 Jasmine Hines T Arakelyan TA

7:00pm Kilian

SC Number Paid Skater Coach Partner Music

3002126175 Michelle Laplante D Lee solo

3002430447 Zdenka Neilson M Bradshaw MB

3002177644 Michael Kos C Stokes EV ISU Kilian 1

3002651079 Emilie Swales M Bradshaw MB

3002582308 Lauren Birchenough D Lee TA

3002556008 Melanie McQueen D Lee solo

3002573096 Victoria Morgado J Court TA New

8:20pm Blues

SC Number Paid Skater Coach Partner Music

3002126175 Michelle Laplante D Lee solo

3002651002 Sarah Hayman M Warren/T Arakelyan TA

3002369861 Madeleine North M Bradshaw MB

3002365504 Tegan Orr D Lee TA

3002556008 Melanie McQueen D Lee MB

3002569787 Lauren Bale J Court TA ISU #2

7:35pm Keats Foxtrot

SC Number Paid Skater Coach Partner Music

3002486557 Sophie Dittrich M Bradshaw MB

3002988421 Paid Victoria Rooney C Stokes CS Series 8

3002556039 Melissa Zambrano J Court TA New

3002988421 Victoria Rooney J Court CS New

3002271428 Emily Sinclair J Court TA New

3002596778 Paid Nicole Bolender M Bradshaw MB

3002534246 Yasemin Zeki T Arakelyan TA

3002878156 Gurmant Pannun D Gains

3002632301 Christian Nainer M Bradshaw MB

8:00pm Harris Tango

SC Number Paid Skater Coach Partner Music

3002582369 Chloe Blair M Bradshaw MB

3002535042 Sarah Coulter T Schooley/T Frietas TA

3002705212 Ashley Keyes M Bradshaw MB

3002467633 Melissa Meyer T Arakelyan TA

8:15pm American Waltz

SC Number Paid Skater Coach Partner Music

3002632756 Sidney Pearson M Bradshaw MB

3002534246 Yasemin Zeki T Arakelyan TA

3002636584 Katherine Brewer T Schooley solo



3002325712 Paid Madison McCowan C Stokes CS Series 8

3002534233 Tara Simeunovic M Warren TA Series 8

8:30pm Rocker Foxtrot

SC Number Paid Skater Coach Partner Music

3002467633 Melissa Meyer T Arakelyan TA

3002877714 Stefanie Markevich M Bradshaw MB

3002556039 Melissa Zambrano J Court TA New

3002572996 Shelby Sondej M Bradshaw MB

3002910747 Sandra Hwang M Warren TA Series 8

8:45pm

Modified Rink Schedules

SIXTEEN MILE, RINK #1 SIXTEEN MILE, RINK #4

6:30-7:50 am Comp Dance 1:45-3:50 pm Shinny

7:00-7:50 am Jr Dance 4:00-4:50 pm Elite/A FreeSkate

8:00-1:50 pm Shinny 4:50-5:20 pm Comp A Skills

2:00-8:50 pm Test Day 5:30-6:20 pm Comp A Package

6:30-7:20 pm Comp B Package

CANCELLED REGULAR

SIXTEEN MILE, RINK #4 SIXTEEN MILE, RINK #3

4:45-5:35 pm STAR II 4:15-5:05 pm Mixed

5:45-6:35 pm STAR Groups 5:05-6:05 pm STAR I

6:45-7:35 pm STAR III

7:45-8:35 pm STAR IV


